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FIELDS 2012-
2013 

2013-
2014 

2014-
2015 

2015-
2016 

2016-
2017 

2017-
2018 

2018-
2019 

2019-
2020 

3 yr 
aggregate 

Number of students 
graduating from 
program. 

20 15 23 24 12 18 17 19 54 

Number of students 
graduating from 
program who took 
examination. 

17 13 16 19 11 17 14 19 50 

Number of students 
who passed the 
examination on the 
first attempt. 

15 11 16 17 11 16 14 17 47 

Percentage of students 
who passed the 
examination on the 
first attempt. 

88 85 100 89 100 94 100 89 95 

Number of students 
who passed the 
examination 
regardless of the 
number of attempts. 

17 12 16 19 11 16 14 17 47 

Percentage of students 
who passed the 
examination 
regardless of the 
number of attempts. 

100 92 100 100 100 94 100 89 95 


