UTA Athletic Training Student BOC Pass Rate

FIELDS	2012- 2013	2013- 2014	2014- 2015	2015- 2016	2016- 2017	2017- 2018	2018- 2019	2019- 2020	3 yr aggregate
Number of students graduating from program.	20	15	23	24	12	18	17	19	54
Number of students graduating from program who took examination.	17	13	16	19	11	17	14	19	50
Number of students who passed the examination on the first attempt.	15	11	16	17	11	16	14	17	47
Percentage of students who passed the examination on the first attempt.	88	85	100	89	100	94	100	89	95
Number of students who passed the examination regardless of the number of attempts.	17	12	16	19	11	16	14	17	47
Percentage of students who passed the examination regardless of the number of attempts.	100	92	100	100	100	94	100	89	95